maxairtech.com
MA Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
The Best Way To Automate Your Process
Open/Close
& Modulating
Intelligent,
Industrial

C - HOUSING
A = Cast Aluminum
MA Series Part Number Builder
MA Series Electric Actuators
Standard On/Off & Modulating Actuators w/ Failsafe Options, for Industrial Applications.
MA Series industrial electric actuators come standard with a heavy duty, NEMA
4/4X/IP67 aluminum enclosure, 3D position indicator, 2 auxiliary limit switches,
and internal heater.  MA Series actuators are available in 24VAC/VDC, 90 to 265VAC/
VDC models for On/Off/Jog or Modulating control.  Additional customizations are
also available.
B - SIZE
02S = 177 in-lbs (F03/04/05, DSQ 14)
08S = 708 in-lbs (F03/04/05, DSQ 14)
11S = 974 in-lbs (F03/04/05, DSQ 14)
SUPERCAP
02R = 177 in-lbs (F03/04/05, DSQ 14)
08R = 708 in-lbs (F03/04/05, DSQ 14)
11R = 974 in-lbs (F03/04/05, DSQ 14)
D - VOLTAGE
24AD = 24 VAC/VDC
9265 = 90~265 VAC
12CD = 12 VDC
24VD = 24 VDC
24V = 24 VAC
230A = 230/1, 50/60Hz
E - LOGIC & CONTROL
A7 = SPDT 3 pos switch (MAS Only)
A8 = SPST 2 pos switch (MAR Only)
A9 =  2 x SPST/2 pos (MAT/MAE Only)
 (0-45-90, 0-90-180)
AA = SPST 2 pos switch (MAR Only)
AB = 4-20mA I/O (MAM 02 Frame Only)
AC = 2-10vdc I/O (MAV 02 Frame Only)
AD = 4-20mA & 2-10vdc I/O (MAM 08+ Frame Only)
F - SPEED & EFS OPTION
SNF = Standard Speed, Non-Fail Safe
FNF = Fast Operation, Non-Fail Safe
    (24VDC Only)
SFS = Standard Speed, Supercap Fail Safe
SNF = Standard Speed, Non-Fail Safe
SFS = Standard Speed, Supercap Fail Safe
Example Part # MAR08R-A24AD-AASFS
Contact Max-Air Factory Service for additional contigurations.
Note: Not all combinations are valid build codes.
 Consult Eng/PM for validity.
maxairtech.com
MA Series Technical Brochure
Max-Air Technology Inc. | Rotary Actuators & Valve Automation Solutions
Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
03 - Table of Contents
04 - Features & Benefits
06 - Data Sheet Links
06 - Other Brochure Links
STANDARD WARRANTY
Max-Air Technology Inc. | The Best Way to Automate Your Process
Max-Air Technology provides the following warranty regarding products manufactured by it. THE WARRANTY STATED HEREIN IS EXPRESSLY IN LIEU